Re
co
rd
er
s
an
d
Da

MPLBI-MSS-101     Ethernet to Serial Adapter Box (10/100 Base T)
To order - Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Number
Order Example: MPHL1/1-1-2-5114-8-LM101
A B B B B C D- - - - - -
A Base Unit
MNL1 ModuLogger MINI logger with 16k samples
and four analog inputs
MNL1EXM ModuLogger MINI logger with 80k samples
and four analog inputs
B Interface Module
5 PCMCIA card Interface Module
5144 PCMCIA card Interface Module and
14.4B internal modem
C Top
MLT Logger top cover without display
MLD Logger top cover with 2 line 16 character display
D Back
MLBACK Logger back cover
MLBATT Logger back cover with batter pack module, 6 D cells.
MLBATT2 Logger back cover with batter pack module
for sensor excitation, 5, 10, 15 and 24 VDC
Recommended Options
MPLBI-MSS-101Ethernet to Serial Adapter Box (10/100 Base T)
To order - Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Number
A B C D- - -
Each Unit Includes: HyperWare for Windows, one four-channel
Analog input module, one CJC sensing terminal strip adapter, one
general purpose digital input, RS232 cable, DB-9 and DB-25 adapter,
120VAC power adapter, and manual.
Each Unit Includes: HyperWare for Windows, one four-channel Analog input
module, one CJC sensing terminal strip adapter, one general purpose digital
input, and manual
* * * * NOTE: * Only fill in if required
• Compact User-Configurable
• Expandable to 44 Analog or 48 Digital Inputs
• Up to 150 Samples/Second
• Easy-to-Operate with Graphical Software, Included
• 4 Standard Built-In Alarms
• Fully Configurable for a Variety of Inputs
• Isolated Inputs Available with 18 Bit Resolution